58/-01		45369
Application No586	Permit No	40000

STATE OF OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT CEIVED

Application for Permit to Appropriate Surface Water MAY 2 1 1979

<i>I,</i>	S. A. Gouth			WATER RESOURCES I SALEM, OREGON
		1	(Name of Applicant). MILTON	N FREEWATER
	OREGON (N	Mailing Address) (Zip Code)	(Name of Applicant) MILTON 938/699	96 (City) do hereby
ke applicatio	on for a permi	t to appropriate	e the following described wate	ers of the State of Oregon:
1. The so	ource of the prop	posed appropriat	tion is JOHNSON CREEK	& RESCRUDIR
			Lo a tributary of	PINE CREEK
2. The poi	int of diversion	is to be located .	N (N. or S.) N/W// S. E. // //Public Land Surve	ond 593 ft. E. (E. or W.)
		W. LOCATEL	one point of diversion, each must be described)	H. F. F. Rom Sween
2 9	<i>Tp.</i>	N 35	27.H being within the	
29 3. Location	<i>Tp.</i>	N 35	27.7 being within the	
29 3. Location	on of area to t	N R 35	2.7.H being within the	of
29 3. Location Township	Tp61 On of area to b	Section	2.7.H being within the	JA of the SE JA of UMATILLA rigation. List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated
29 3. Location	Tp61 On of area to b	Section	2.7.H being within the	JA of the SE JA of UMATILLA rigation. List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated
29 3. Location Township	Tp61 on of area to b	Section	2.7.H being within the	JA of the SE JA of UMATILLA rigation. List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated
29 3. Location	Tp61 on of area to b	Section	2.7.H being within the	JA of the SE JA of UMATILLA rigation. List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated
29 3. Location	Tp61 on of area to b	Section	2.7.H being within the	JA of the SE JA of UMATILLA rigation. List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated
29 3. Location	Tp61 on of area to b	Section	2.7.H being within the	JA of the SE JA of UMATILLA rigation. List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated
29 3. Location	Tp61 on of area to b	Section	2.7.H being within the	JA of the SE JA of UMATILLA rigation. List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated
2 9	Tp61 on of area to b	Section	2.7.H being within the	JA of the SE JA of UMATILLA rigation. List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated

		GAILON AND FOR RESERVIOR FISH CHLT from more than one source, give quantity from each) Primpey Supplementate IRRIGATION
5. The use to t	which the water is to be applied is	
	DUCCULUTION	LOE WORKS
h or pipeline, size ribution system.	DESCRIPTION and type of construction of diversion e and type of pump and motor, type of PUMP	of works of works of supply and dimensions of supply of irrigation system to adequately describe the proposed
4 IN MAIN	LINE	
31 IN LIN	E FOR 22 SPRINKLERS	
£ gi e	TE OF FOX OVER	76D 70 10 phon 17 1 10 18010 2 10 10
•••••		
	······································	
:		
		And the second s
		ed
		/1/79
		ore 5/1/79
9 The water	will be completely applied to the pro	posed use on or before 6/1/79

AND TRANSFER # 1 3369	Fleor, 155 ,	PERROPHITE DE L	- 1111 56 + 500 29
		سرو	- 11W4561 + Sec 29 - UNDER GENT, 21 1715
115 H 710 HELL	NDON MY	1020112 15661112.	2 N JERL CO167, 1 1113
£ 12/11/54.08 4515	9 11 1710c		3 8 200 0 B 770V
		•••••	
			Color Tol
		X SH	I Touther
			Signature of Applicant
This is to certify that I h	have examined the	foregoing application,	, together with the accompanying
and data and return the same	for correct	ion and completion	on
ana aata, ana return tine same	/0/	······································	
corrections on or before		Sept. 30 📜	1980 19. 79
corrections on or defore		Sept. 30	
	30	Ju1y	1980
WITNESS my hand this	30 3rd day	July of .Oct ober:	1980
WITNESS my hand thisJames . E. Sex	30 3rd day	July of Oct ober:r Resources Director	1980 19.79
WITNESS my hand thisJames E. Sex	30 3rd day	July of Oct ober:r Resources Director	1980
WITNESS my hand this James E. Sex	30 day sonWate	July of Oct ober:r Resources Director	1980 1079 Donald RBuelf
WITNESS my hand this James E. Sex	30 day sonWate	July of Oct ober:r Resources Director	1980 19.79
WITNESS my hand this James E. Sex	30 day sonWate	July of Oct ober:r Resources Director	1980 1079 Donald RBuelf
WITNESS my hand this James E. Sex	30 day sonWate	July of Oct ober:r Resources Director	1980 1079 Donald RBuelf
WITNESS my hand this James E. Sex	30 day sonWate	July of Oct ober:r Resources Director	1980 1079 Donald RBuelf
WITNESS my hand this James E. Sex WATER RESOURC SALEM, ORE 100000000000000000000000000000000000	30 day sonWate	July of Oct ober:r Resources Director	1980 1079 Donald RBuelf
WITNESS my hand this James E. Sex WATER RESOURCES SALEM, OREGON 1980 1980 1980	30 day sonWate	July of Oct ober:r Resources Director	1980 1079 Donald RBuelf
WITNESS my hand this JAN 1 2 1981 WATER RESOURCES SALEM, OREGON 1 1980 1 1980 1 1980 1 1980	30 day sonWate	July of Oct ober:r Resources Director	1980 1079 Donald RBuelf
WITNESS my hand this JAN 1 2 1981 WATER RESOURCES DEPT SALEM, OREGON SOURCES DEPT	30 day	July ofDotobers r Resources Director By	1980 1079 Donald R. Buell
WITNESS my hand this James E. Sex WATER RESOURCES DEPT SALEM, OREGON This instrument was firs	30Water t received in the of	July ofDatobers r Resources Director By	1980 10.79 Donald R. Buell Burces Director at Salem, Oregon, o
WITNESS my hand this JAN 1 2 1981 WATER RESOURCES DEPT SALEM, OREGON 3 1980 3 1980 BEFORE SOURCES DEPT	30Water sonWater t received in the of	July ofDatobers r Resources Director By	1980 1079 Donald R. Buell
WITNESS my hand this James E. Sex WATER RESOURCES DEPT SALEM, OREGON This instrument was firs	30Water t received in the of	July ofDatobers r Resources Director By	1980 10.79 Donald R. Buell Burces Director at Salem, Oregon, o
WITNESS my hand this James E. Sex WATER RESOURCES DEPT SALEM, OREGON This instrument was firs A day of	30Water t received in the of	July ofOctobers r Resources Director By	1980 10.79 Donald R. Buell Burces Director at Salem, Oregon, o

Parmit No	45369
1 6/ //666 1 40	

Application No	F61-51	
Application No	$\omega\omega\omega$	

Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS INCLUDING THE EXISTING FLOW POLICIES ESTABLISHED BY THE WATER POLICY REVIEW BOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

The right herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use and
shall not exceed
stream, or its equivalent in case of rotation with other water users, fromJohnsonCreekandreservoir.
to be constructed under Application R-58682, Permit R-8212.
The use to which this water is to be applied is irrigation and fish culture, being 0.28 c.f.s
from Johnson Creek for irrigation and 0.01 c.f.s. from Johnson Creek and the reser-
voir for fish culture.
If for irrigation, this appropriation shall be limited to1/80th of one cubic foot per second
or its equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited to a diversion of not to
exceed 4 acre feet per acre for each acre irrigated during the irrigation season of
each year,
\cdot
Starf
and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.
The priority date of this permit isJanuary 12, 1981
Actual construction work shall begin on or before
thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 1982
Complete application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before October 1, 19.83
WITNESS my hand this 26th day of day